Idaho Transportation Department
Daily Volume Summary
At Continuous Counter Sites

Site ID : 001010 227.580
Location: #089 I-84 0.4 Miles N.W. of Yale Road County: CASSIA
Axle Factor Group 3 1 Growth Factor Group : 1
Seasonal Factor Group: 6 FHWA Functional Class: 1
A-DIR
D-DIR April 2000
TOTAL
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01
3,667
3,208
6,875
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
3,053 2,146 2,843 2,980 2,774 3,417 3,173
4,205 3,149 2,663 2,917 2,935 3,445 3,080
7,258 5,295 5,506 5,897 5,709 6,862 6,253
09 10 11 12 i3 14 15
2,972 2,295 2,630 3,022 3,002 3,450
3,150 3,032 2,711 2,878 3,040 3,218
6,122 5,327 5,341 5,900 6,042 6,668
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
MADW 6,690 5,311 5,424 5,899 5,876 6,765 6,564
STD 803 23 117 2 235 137 440
DAF 0.91 1.14 1.12 1.03 1.03 0.90 0.93
NUM DAYS 14 [MADT 6,075 | MAWDT 5,627 |MAWET 6,627

NOTE: MAWDT includes Monday-Thursday

M02 Creation Date/Time:

MAWET includes Saturday-Sunday
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